CUSTOM
EVO
CUSTOM
EVO
EVO PROGRAM
OFF THE SHELF
EXPRESS
MADE TO ORDER

CUSTOM
EVO
HOW TO ORDER
FRONT WHEELS 04
FOOT SUPPORTS 05
BACKRESTS 09
UPHOLSTERY & SEATING 12
REAR WHEELS 14
WHEEL LOCKS 16
ARMRESTS 18
SIDE GUARDS 20
ACCESSORIES 21
SIGNATURE CUSTOMS 23
PRICE LIST 30
CUSTOM
EVO
CONTENT
CASTER LOCK PIN
0005330A-XX
Mechanism to prevent caster wheels from pivoting to help maintain
direction. Can be activated or deactivated.
• Straight stem bolt
• 1" taper stem bolt
• 2" taper stem bolt
Approx. weight: 1.04 - 1.16 lbs (0.475 - 0.525 kg)
Available for standard length stembolt only. Not compatible with Frog Legs.
• Facilitates unidirectional movement (straight trajectory).
• Prevents wheels from swiveling.
• Allows for safer transfers by preventing the front casters from
swiveling.
EXPRESS
FRONT WHEELS
FRONT WHEELS  I  4
TAILORED TAILORED
FOOT SUPPORTS
CARBON PLATFORM FOOTPLATE ALUMINUM PLATFORM FOOTPLATE
0005399A-XX 0005400A-XX
Custom sized carbon footplates that are not available on the order form.
Full-width plate only. Customer must specify desired width and depth.
Custom sized aluminum footplates that are not available on the order form.
Full-width plate only. Customer must specify desired width and depth.
• Accommodates lower extremity asymmetries.
• Accommodates range of motion limitations in the foot/ankle complex.
• Provides durable foot platform while being very lightweight.
• Accommodates lower extremity asymmetries.
• Accommodates range of motion limitations in the
foot/ankle complex.
FOOT SUPPORTS  I  5
FOOT SUPPORTS  I  6
ELEVATING LEG RESTS EXTENSION TUBE
0013514A-00
WINGED PLATFORM FOOTPLATE
0014753A-00
Custom 3D printed footplate with raised sides installed on an open loop
structure.
Approx. weight:1.04 lbs  (0.47 kg)
Available only on the open loop.
Custom elongated tube for the elevated leg rests. Adds 2'' to the longest
extension available on order form.
Adds maximum 2'' of length to elevating leg rests.
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
• Facilitates optimal foot alignment.
• Helps prevent the lower extremities from falling laterally off the
footplate.
• Accommodates longer leg lengths.
FOOT SUPPORTS  I  7
SWING AWAY RESIDUAL LIMB SUPPORT
0006252A-XX
Sturdy and easily removable swing away residual limb support. Available